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• Flight control
• Wheels and brakes
• Auxiliary power units
• Navigation

CFM International 
(GE, United States/
Safran, France)

Honeywell Aerospace (United States)

Engines

Orders: 570
Mostly domestic airlines

Aircraft comparison

Length
Height 
Wing span
Range (max)
Capacity

38.6m
12.5m
33.6m
5,555km
168 seats

Comac C919

37.6m
11.8m
35.8m
6,850km
180 seats

Airbus A-320 neo

39.5m
12.3m
35.9m
6,500km
184 seats

Boeing 737 Max8

Home-grown jet, but with overseas tech


