

Aircraft comparison

	Comac C919	Airbus A-320 neo	Boeing 737 Max8
Length	38.6m	37.6m	39.5m
Height	12.5m	11.8m	12.3m
Wing span	33.6m	35.8m	35.9m
Range (max)	5,555km	6,850km	6,500km
Capacity	168 seats	180 seats	184 seats

Sources: COMMERCIAL AIRCRAFT CORPORATION OF CHINA, CHINA DAILY, AFP, AIRBUS, BOEING
PHOTO: AFP STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS